logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610 VATO04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1

287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1

290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1

289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1

329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
1140113 DQM37 RS08355 WP 111695019.1
377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610 V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1

287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1

290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1

289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1

329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
1140113 DQM37 RS08355 WP 111695019.1
377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610 V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1

287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1

290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1

289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1

329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
1140113 DQM37 RS08355 WP 111695019.1
377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610 VATO04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1

287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1

290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1

289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1

329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
1140113 DQM37 RS08355 WP 111695019.1
377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1

consensus

B e HYUALgﬁﬁé:SYAxélL&!QF.@%E@EELE'AA %AJ@&Q

L AMEIN:!- S VA  INTLIYD

IRWSUAYE VP GRAWY LYE Ty HSEEI

LLAMV|AY [¢SVANE#TIMD HSEEI
ATEEY

RFEDYQA. .AA

* Dk okx kok *

Pkkkx %

oAl et JsYEDgzD&V il

LNNLIVSLNKARQQV Q

reebuth e iAoy e

..GQ.MSQT H
SHVKVKRSTI®R,
YE|QDETF TEIRP
YE|QDETFTEIRP
YSIQDETF TEIRP
LBJESBIIDLRAQ
LEESBIIDLRAQ
.QLSRVDFRPQ
.SSNDIMLEEQ HAMKR TIHANA ARSIQVI T HIK EQfeRgobs g g Ny ST N P N LV ARS8 V[esgH AKD GES .

* * * *xk ok * * * Dok b Dok | skorx * %k k % 1 sk ok ok ok %

Ll 5

* % ok Xk

dlsh |

I

ol esemetoonsr o6 T YT

BR TE|L K v PBSFK IS T PHSEREM ATC V

IR QRHNT . VADKQNEMNGAYG MEMP
RQRHNT . VADKQNE@MINYWIG MIa P
RQRH T . VADKQNE@MINGIIG MIA P
DIRIYPFIK SFAA S ANFINWNQ PIIRES
RKPKKSKASANFANMMQPPQSS

HE RKPKKTKTQG .
RKPKKVKNSS

INLEADYT DLTH AJXSGlY
INLEDYT DL TR AESG
LMD T DLTE AR[NGI®

DINEETE

bl st LD A BER MR

VPIE AKMRVLELDiMiVVAGTRFRGDFEERMN

D Ny N

ol &l 1)

* | 5k 5k k %k % *

N

TKNNPVLVGDAGVGKTALALGLAQRIASG
TKNNPVLVGDAGVGKTALALGLAQRIASG
TKNNPVLVGDAGVGKTALALGLAQRIASG

VPEE AJSMRVLELDIBMNVVAGTRFRGDFEERMN
VPEE AJSMRVLELD|BMNYVVAGTRFRGDFEERMN
MR LELDMM VVAGTRFRGDFEERMN
MR LELDMM VVAGTRFRGDFEERMN

TKNNPVLVG AGVGKTALALGLAQRIASG
TKNNPVLVG AGVGKTALALGLAQRIASG
TKNNPVLVGDAGVGKTALAFMGLAQRIARNGH PMELEY MRVLELDMM VVAGTRFRGDFEERMN

VPIRELA

N R I e R B B ey e TN N N N e e e e

147
140
147
147
147
153
153
154
151

199
212
225
225
225
232
232
232
229

279
292
305
305
305
312
312
312
309



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610 V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1

287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1

290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1

289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1

329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
1140113 DQM37 RS08355 WP 111695019.1
377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610 V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1

287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1

290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1

289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1

329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
1140113 DQM37 RS08355 WP 111695019.1
377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610 V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1

287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1

290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1

289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1

329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
1140113 DQM37 RS08355 WP 111695019.1
377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610 VAT04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1

287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1

290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1

289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1

329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
1140113 DQM37 RS08355 WP 111695019.1
377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1

consensus

AN L A

AL TRE B S s

INILQGL |9

1] ST

ELHTIMGSGSGIDSTLDAANILKPALARGTLIMY\VGATTQEEYQKHIEKDAALSRRFAK TIEEPSVE INILQGLKE
ELHTIMGSGSGIDSTLDAANILKPALARGTLEMY\VGATTQEEYQKHIEKDAALSRRFAK TIEEPSVH INILQGLKE
ELHTIMGSGSGIDSTLDAANILKPALARGTLIMY\VGATTQEEYQKHIEKDAALSRRFAK TIEEPSVE IWILQGLKE

NENECIER N DU ok bl b D DD k] Lk b Dsokroksor o Dok dokk Dkl Dk ok

o DT e DSAIDLDRA A s .. 2D i

EEGIHRVEIITD A ERIAVK KVRL SFTTPPNLK LEQKLDEVRKEKDAA QsQ EK
ENYH[ VIS TDRA AVl “\YyRY ' TSRISLPDJYAIDLLDEA ' AJAVEQES] KINe[ahwg:aR - LiNQAWNANaIN BFA | THeADFIKIN
EGIHRVNITD AVETAVK AHRYLTSREILPDSAIDLLDEA AJSHVKADDS

ElGIHRVNNITD AVETAVK AHRYLTSREILPDSAIDLLDEA AJSHVKADDS

EGIHRVNITD AVETAVK AHRYLTSREILPDSAIDLLDEA AJSHVKADDS
EBYHRVINITDEINAVETAVKEVAHRYLTS WLPDSAIDLLDEANATVQ Kl

EBDYHRVINITDEMAVETAVKEVAHRYLTS NLPDSAIDLLDEANATVQWY ..

ENYHIJ VT AVJITAVK AHRYLTS NLPDSAIDLLDEARARVQREY Ki:qu

EWYH VM DRAVIWAVKEAHRYL [@ NLPDSAIDLLDEAFATVQEM KiGE
Lok lxl R N T N N N RN W ey g * $hkk LE® KKK

S e e e T R

AASERDTEQRLREQVEITKKSWKEKQGQENSEVTV

RTKEKAVEKIADKIYKF. . ... SVKED TE SW |} NLEEELHKRV GQ -A 'S
MAQMEAE. ........ BE..... ; DILWTLSRLSGIPVKLTQTD KKYLNLENELHKRVIGQDEAVS
MaQmay. ........ BE. . ... ) DILWTLSRLSGIPVKLTQTD KKYLNLENELHKRVIGQDMAVS
MaQmay. ........ BE. .. .. ) DILWTLSRLSGIPVKLTQTD KKYLNLENELHKRVIGQDMAVS
MVKQYKA. ........ NQ.....

MVKQYKA. . ....... NQ.....

VSRIMMAGE. ........ BA.....

MKRIMMKES. . . ... ... K. .. ..
*k K

ISRAIRRNQSGIR

ISRAIRRNQSGIR
ISRAIRRNQSGIR

* [ ! * [ O T e O T T A A A | I % [ I I S B A [ NS e A N I I B B |

358
372
385
385
385
392
392
392
389

438
452
457
457
457
462
462
462
459

518
527
522
522
522
528
528
528
525

598
607
602
602
602
608
608
608
605



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610 V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1

287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1

290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1

289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1

329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
1140113 DQM37 RS08355 WP 111695019.1
377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610 V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1

287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1

290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1

289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1

329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
1140113 DQM37 RS08355 WP 111695019.1
377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

85 BSU 00860 NP 387967.1

610 V4T04 RS10165 WP 012897346.1

287 SP RS11210 WP 001109712.1

290 KZH43 RS10025 WP 001109677.1

289 SPD RS10700 WP 001109677.1

329 STU RS10020 WP 011225298.1

297 STER RS00545 WP 011680614.1
1140113 DQM37 RS08355 WP 111695019.1
377 SMU RS09275 WP 002262344.1

consensus

EL AR SILPE e UL T RS

GG LTE VRNKPYSV LI@DEVEKAHPD FN

DLAARINYF e

TD KGRKVDFRINTIIIMTSNLGATALRDDKTVGFGAKIYI

[

LQ LDDG|y

GGELTEKVRNKPYSVLLFDEVEKAHPDIFNVLLQVLDDGVLTDSKGRKVDFSNTIIIMTSNLGATALRDDKTVGFGAKI
GGELTEKVRNKPYSVLLFDEVEKAHPDIFNVLLQVLDDGVLTDSKGRKVDFSNTIIIMTSNLGATALRDDKTVGFGAKI
GGELTEKVRNKPYSVLLFDEVEKAHPDIFNVLLQVLDDGVLTDSKGRKVDFSNTIIIMTSNLGATALRDDKTVGFGAKNI

GGELTEKVRNKPYSVLLFDE EKAHPDIFNVLLQVLDDGVLTDS GRKVDFSNTIIIMTSNLGATALRDDKTVGFGA[NMNT
GGELTEKVRNKPYSVLLFDE EKAHPDIFN LLQVLDDGVLTDS GRKVDFSNTIIIMTSNLGATALRDDKTVGFGA[MNT
GGELT KVRNKPYSVLLFDEVEKAHPDIFNVLLQVLDDG LTDS GRKVDFSNTIIIMTSNLGATALRDDKTVGFGK[EI

GGELTEKVRNKPYSVLLFDEVEKAHPDIFN LLQVLDDGVLTDS GRKVDFSNTIIIMTSNLGATALRDDKTVGFGAKES
' ! Pl Dl e b ke Lk e DL e L L L bt L] e

i B e e

H
A VKIMVKPL ASLAEKGIDLKLQ

SALKLLANQGYDP
SALKISLAJMNGYDIg
QP ALKIILAJSNGYDR

VKIMVKPL ESJLAEKGILKLQE
IVKIMVKPLIRILA KGI LKJ§

HQINHQESUINK |33
| [NDYgMAMERR I

EEL KWWYRPEFINRIDEKVVEFHSLJNN

EELKKWYRPEFINRIDEKVVFHJL{N
NN

* 3k * 1k EEE NN *x % | Iskskk | x | %k % * * %k %k % | I

A

EMGARPLRREY QI:IVED LSEIRLLIAGN] [3884G 131 Y |y EDGEFVVKTTAKTN

810
816
810
810
810
816
816
816
813

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

678
687
682
682
682
688
688
688
685

758
767
762
762
762
768
768
768
765



